
0 Legs 6

3 100+ 9

1 140+ 1

1 180 1

- High-Finish 49

62,19 Average 81,24

Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest

45 456 100 401 ---> 78 423

45 411 59 342 97 404 95 328

85 326 87 255 100 304 100 228

100 226 85 170 59 245 60 168

47 179 60 110 26 219 100 68

85 94 74 36 59 160 64 4

42 52 36 0 125 35 4 0

---> 135 366

41 460 100 266

59 401 122 144

60 341 95 49

40 301 49 0

60 441 55 446

180 261 59 387

140 121 180 207

81 40 55 152

30 10 45 107

0 10 59 48

8 2 48 0

---> 100 401

41 460 140 261

55 405 45 216

13 392 125 91

60 332 55 36

41 291 36 0

55 446 100 401

41 405 95 306

60 345 44 262

60 285 59 203

41 244 45 158

81 163 58 100

45 118 80 20

94 24 20 0

29. Internationales St. Pöltner Steel-Darts-Open
Finale Herren Doppel (11. April 2015)

Stadler / Kurecka Burger / Losan Stadler / Kurecka Burger / Losan

Erich Stadler
und

Martin Kurecka

Dietmar Burger
und

Felix Losan


